
 Men's EHF EURO 2022
  13 to 30 January 2022

Preliminary Round
match no. match no. match no. match no. match no. match no.

1. Thu. 13.1.2022 1 A 1 : A 3 7 B 1 : B 3 C 1 : C 3 25 E 1 : E 3 31 F 1 : F 3

2 A 2 : A 4 C 2 : C 4 26 E 2 : E 4 32 F 2 : F 4

2. Fri, 14.1.2022 19 D 1 : D 3

8 B 2 : B 4 20 D 2 : D 4

3. Sat, 15.1.2022 3 A 3 : A 4 C 3 : C 4 27 E 3 : E 4 33 F 3 : F 4

4 A 1 : A 2 C 1 : C 2 28 E 1 : E 2 34 F 1 : F 2

4. Sun, 16.1.2022 9 B 3 : B 4 21 D 3 : D 4

10 B 1 : B 2 22 D 1 : D 2

5. Mon, 17.1.2022 5 A 4 : A 1 C 4 : C 1 29 E 4 : E 1 35 F 4 : F 1

6 A 3 : A 2 C 3 : C 2 30 E 3 : E 2 36 F 3 : F 2

6. Tue, 18.1.2022 11 B 4 : B 1 23 D 4 : D 1

12 B 3 : B 2 24 D 3 : D 2

Main Round

match no.

8. Thu, 20.1.2022 37 1. C : 2. B 49 1. : 2. E

38 2. A : 2. C 50 2. : 2. F

39 1. A : 1. B 51 1. : 1. E

9. Fri, 21.1.2022 52 1. : 1. E

53 1. : 2. F

54 2. : 2. E

10. Sat, 22.1.2022 40 1. C : 1. B

41 1. A : 2. C

42 2. A : 2. B

11. Sun, 23.1.2022 55 1. : 2. E

56 2. : 1. F

57 1. : 2. F

12. Mon, 24.1.2022 43 1. A : 2. B

44 2. A : 1. C

45 1. B : 2. C

Tue, 25.1.2022 58 1. : 1. F

59 2. : 1. E

60 2. : 2. F

13. Wed, 26.1.2022 46 1. A : 1. C

47 2. A : 1. B

48 2. B : 2. C

Restday, Thu, 27.1.2022 / departure teams ranked 7/9 to 12 (or and Wed, 26.1.2022)

Semifinals and Placement match 5/6 (Budapest) match no.

14. Fri, 28.1.2022 Place 1-4 1. I : 2. II

2. I : 1. II

Place 5/6 3. I : 3. II

Restday, Sat, 29.1.2022 / departure teams ranked 5/6

Finals (Budapest)

15. Sun, 30.1.2022 /departure teams ranked 3 to 6

Place 3/4 L 61 : L 62

Place 1/2 W 61 : W 62

Departure Day, Mon 31.1.2022

*Depending on the main round venue, group E may have to start on match day 1.

The EHF reserves the right to schedule additional placement matches, if required;
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7. Wed, 19.1.2022 - Restday for all

Playing Schedule for 24 Teams (15 Playing Days, 18 Days, 65 Matches)
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Group II (Bratislava)

Group B Group C
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Status: 28.12.2020/mf


